
Channel Guide 

If you are experiencing 
any issues with your 

 Communications 
cable box or your 

Communications 
remote, please contact 

Media Tech in the 

Channel Station 
2 WGBH HD 
5 OSN HD 
6 WLNE HD 
7 WPXQ HD 
8 WSBE HD 
9 WLWC HD 

10 WJAR HD 
11 WNAC HD 
12 WPRI HD 
13 State Interconnect A 

14 State Interconnect B

15 RI Gov. HD 
16 HSN 
17 GOVT 
18 Public Access 
19 QVC HD 
20 Univision HD 
21 MyRITV HD 
22 EWTN 
23 RTPI 
24 Discovery HD 
25 AMC HD 
26 Spike HD 
27 TNT HD 
28 Food Network HD 

29 ESPN2 HD 
30 ESPN HD 
31 E! HD 
32 SCIFI HD 
33 TRAVEL CHANNEL HD 

34 DISNEY HD 
35 NICKELODEON HD 

36 CARTOON HD 

37 A&E HD 
38   Freeform

39 TLC HD 
40 LIFETIME HD 
41 HISTORY HD 
42 ANIMAL PLANET HD 

43 TV LAND HD 
44 HGTV HD 
45 TBS HD 
46 FOX NEWS HD 

47 MSNBC HD 
48 CNBC HD 
49 CNN HD 
50 HLN HD 

Channel Station 

51 THE WEATHER 
CHANNEL HD 

52 USA HD 
53 FX HD 
54 WRIW-LP/ TELEMUNDO 

55 COMCAST SPORTSNET 
HD 

56 NESN HD 
57 TRUTV HD 
58 COMEDY CENTRAL HD 

59 VH-1 HD 
60 MTV HD 

66 GVRI

70 BRAVO HD 
72 HSN2

76 CSPAN 
77 CSPN2 
78 CSPN3 

81 EVINE LIVE 

82 WGN America 

83 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC 
HD 

84 OWN HD 

85 FOX SPORTS 1 

86 GOLF HD 
87 POP 
88 CMT HD 
89 Mplex 
90 HALLMARK 

CHANNEL HD 

91 HALLMARK 
MOVIES & 

MYSTERIES HD 
92 GSN 
93 NBC SPORTS 

NETWORK HD 

94 FOX BUISNESS 
NETWORK HD 

95 
96 

98 
99 

185
294
295
803
804
805
807
808
809
810
811
812
814
815

1016
1019
1061
 1073
1081
1097
1098

FXX HD 
PORTUGUESE

QVC2 
Jewelery TV 

BET HD  
Nick Jr

Fox Sports Std 2
NESN P
Vlc tv

MTV Lv
Oxygen
Me TV 
INSP
TBN 

DAYSTAR

Channel Station 

1164 UNIVERSAL HD

1165 PALLADIA HD 

 

 

 

 

 

library  at (401)-253-
6363 o r walk in and 
talk to  a Media Tech 
assistant  behind the 

desk. 

79 UNMas 

80 GALA

65 WLWC

73 BBIQ
74 OTV

67 NewsY

97 

105
145
147
163
165
166
167
172
173
174 

Univ Kids
Sundance

IFC
WLNE 
WGBX

WGBH-Create 
WGBH-World

WSBE PBS LEARN
WLWC
WJAR2
WLNE2
WPRI3 
WJAR3
 WJAR4

Home Shopping
QVC

GovRI
Beauty IQ

Evine
QVC2

Jewelery




